
Espace Frost Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Twist-action ballpen in frosted finish.
Large print area on barrel and clip.
Standard Blue ink, lead-time for Black ink
is 4 weeks to arrive at PW + Print time.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PESFB

Minimum Order
Quantity

1000

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Blue / Black

Weight 8.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

22mm x 7mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

1000

£0.310

2000

£0.310

5000

£0.310

10000

£0.310

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.440 £0.440 £0.440 £0.440

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.570 £0.570 £0.570 £0.570

4 Colour Print £124.00 £0.700 £0.700 £0.700 £0.700

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250

Prices shown are RRP


